r

AY=Yal~YaYala)

Pos Dorsal

Nombre

Apellidos

Género

5KM

P.catg

Categoria

VIII CARRERA SOLIDARIA MIZU A FAVOR DE APANAG

I AYI=Yal=YaYaYas

— .’v"r'l‘

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

208
131
207
34
202
149
21
148
201
127
214
126
119
198
95
130
167
132
118
122
150
209
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Alvaro
Hugo
César
Francisco
Borja
Pablo
Cristina
Diego
Enrique
Irene
Ruben
Pilar

Noé
Alicia
Javier
Maryem
Francisco Javier
Masculino Senior
Juan
Néstor
Rebeca

Masculino Senior

Rojas Rodriguez
Tejeda Lopez

Hita Avilés

Trallero Jiménez
Albares Padrino
Torralba Castafieda
Hierro Abad

Del Barrio Masegosa
Romero Bastante
Lopez Gonzalez
Marciel

Cuenca Delgado
Jiménez Sanchez
Diaz Albujer
Romero Beltejar
Torija

Luque Carrillo

Flores Andrés
Corral Escribano

Gonzalez Pérez

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

Masculino
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w o N

-
o

N

12
13
14

15

16

ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino

Club Atletismo Azuqueca

Velocirraptor

Club atletismo Azuqueca

CCR YUNQUERA

CROSSFIT IDEM

Union Jaguar

Guadatrail

Clib atletismo Albacete

Triatlon marchamalo

Velocirraptor

OHANA

Crossfit Idem

00:18:08 3'37"/km
00:18:09 3'37"/km
00:18:35 3'43"/km
00:19:40 3'56"/km
00:20:34 4'06"/km
00:21:36 4"19"/km
00:21:55 4'23"/km
00:22:37 4'31"/km
00:22:46 4'33"/km
00:22:52 4'34"/km
00:23:07 4'37"/km
00:23:19 4'39"/km
00:23:53 4'46"/km
00:24:01 4'48"/km
00:24:11 4'50"/km
00:24:30 4'54"/km
00:24:38 4'55"/km
00:25:46 5'09"/km
00:26:02 5'12"/km
00:26:03 5'12"/km
00:26:07 5'13"/km
00:26:07 5'13"/km
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.catg Categoria

23 9 Susana Aznar Martin Femenino 7 ég%gh%TOA 00:26:30 518"/km
24 129 Rodrigo Carnicero Masculino 17 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:26:31 518"/km
25 30 Eugenio Mendoza Mateo Masculino 18 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:26:32 518"/km
26 195 AnaMaria Pintili Femenino 8 ABSOLITA 00:26:42 5'20"/km
27 109 Antonio Ferndndez De Pedro Masculino 19 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:26:54 5'22"/km
28 35 Carlos Trallero Jiménez Masculino 20 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf Box49 00:27:17 5'27"/km
29 179 Ricardo Bedia Soria Masculino 21 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:27:26 5'29"/km
30 60 Alvaro Martinez Moreno Masculino 22 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:27:50 5'34"/km
31 56 loana Hoha Femenino 9 ég%gh%TOA 00:27:55 5'35"/km
32 104 Ivan Martinez Andres Masculino 23 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:27:56 5'35"/km
33 59 Verénica Moreno Del Moral Femenino 10 ég%gh%TOA Personal Running 00:28:19 5'39"/km
34 23 Oscar Pefialver Hernandez Masculino 24 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:28:29 5'41"/km
35 24 Elena Pefialver Hernandez Femenino " ég%gh%TOA 00:28:29 5'41"/km
36 12 Natali Madrid Sarasti Femenino 12 ég%gh%TOA 00:28:31 5'42"/km
37 112 Laura Buil Sanchez De La Morena Femenino 13 ég%gh%TOA Canteranas team 00:28:41 5'44"/km
38 180 Vanesa Ramos Ruiz Femenino 14 ég%gh%TOA 00:28:45 5'45"/km
39 110 Mateo Jalvo De Pedro Masculino 1 JUNIOR Masculino 00:28:52 5'46"/km
40 58 Elena Hoha Femenino 15 ég%ghmg\ 00:28:55 5'47"/km
41 153 Consuelo Moraga Campuzano Femenino 16 ég%ghmg\ 00:29:01 5'48"/km
42 10 Fernando Serrano Sanchez Masculino 25 III;\/I%SS(C)lIJ_ILIJr;rcI)L\ 00:29:23 5'52"/km
43 7 Manuel Coracho Casado Masculino 26 III;\/I%SS(C)lIJ_ILIJr;rcI)L\ 00:29:29 5'53"/km
44 48 Beatriz Rodriguez Flérez Femenino 17 ég%ghmg\ 00:29:31 5'54"/km
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género P.catg Categoria

45 49 Ivan Blas Pérez Masculino 27 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:29:32 5'54"/km
46 176 Masculino Senior Masculino 28 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:29:46 5'57"/km
47 175 Masculino Senior Masculino 29 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:29:46 5'57"/km
48 92 Andrea Gomez Mufioz Femenino 18 ég%gh%TOA 00:30:24 6'04"/km
49 91 Ines De Luz Femenino 19 ég%gh%TOA 00:30:25 6'05"/km
50 151 Verénica Ortega Romero Femenino 20 ég%gh%TOA Crossfit Idem 00:30:47 6'09"/km
51 210 Masculino Senior Masculino 30 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:30:48 6'09"/km
52 108 Pilar Ferndndez De Pedro Femenino 21 ég%gh%TOA 00:30:48 6'09"/km
53 80 Guilherme Viana Gémez Masculino 31 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:30:52 6'10"/km
54 15 Emilio Antonio Mufioz Fron Masculino 32 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:30:54 6'10"/km
55 181 Masculino Senior Masculino 33 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:31:10 6'14"/km
56 161 Ruth Pastor Femenino 22 ég%gh%TOA Club Triatlon Marchamalo 00:31:20 6'16"/km
57 162 Sofia Llorente Martinez Femenino 23 ég%gh%TOA 00:31:20 6'16"/km
58 105 Masculino Senior Masculino 34 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:31:32 6'18"/km
59 22 Antonio Arribas Cobo Masculino 35 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:31:37 6'19"/km
60 184 Femenino Senior Femenino 24 ég%gh%TOA 00:31:39 6'19"/km
61 213 Laura Ricote Femenino 25 ég%gh%TOA 00:31:47 6'21"/km
62 212 Ivan Granado Masculino 36 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:31:47 6'21"/km
63 159 Mike Beke Masculino 37 NEeobLdTA 00:32:01 6'24"/km
64 5 Raquel Martinez Felipe Femenino 26 ég%gh%TOA 00:32:02 6'24"/km
65 188 Laura Fernandez Garces Femenino 27 ég%gh%TOA 00:32:07 6'25"/km
66 189 Francisco Jesus Barranco Cebadera Masculino 38 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:32:07 6'25"/km
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67 51 Marta Olcina Mansilla Femenino 28 ég%gh%TOA 00:32:38 6'31"/km
68 53 Cristina Palomo Ugidos Femenino 29 ég%gh%TOA 00:32:38 6'31"/km
69 215 Cristina Colina Lopez Femenino 30 pESOLUTA 00:32:43 6'32"/km
70 74 Francisco Javier Mufioz Cabrera Masculino 39 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:32:54 6'34"/km
71 75 Selma Benito Martinez Femenino 31 ég%gh%TOA Triatlén Marchamalo 00:32:54 6'34"/km
72 103 Laura Esteban-manzanares Santiago Femenino 32 ég%gh%TOA 00:33:13 6'38"/km
73 147 Jose Luis Ruiz Adan Masculino 40 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:33:16 6'39"/km
74 68 Miriam Lopez Mejia Femenino 33 ég%gh%TOA 00:33:22 6'40"/km
75 1 M Mercedes Ruiz Vadillo Femenino 34 ég%gh%TOA 00:33:28 6'41"/km
76 116 Arancha Alonso Chicharro Femenino 35 ég%gh%TOA 00:33:31 6'42"/km
77 216 Marcos Garcia Sanchez Masculino 41 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:33:47 6'45"/km
78 67 Cristina Cid Gascuefia Femenino 36 ég%gh%TOA 00:33:48 6'45"/km
79 86 Rebeca Martos Femenino 37 ég%gh%TOA Tribeca 00:33:50 6'46"/km
80 87 Erika Andres Femenino 38 ég%gh%TOA Tribeca 00:33:51 6'46"/km
81 84 Cristina Aguado Femenino 39 ég%gh%TOA Tribeca 00:33:51 6'46"/km
82 199 Lara Ortiz De Lejarazu Femenino 40 ég%gh%TOA 00:33:54 6'46"/km
83 6 Sheila Balderas Hita Femenino 41 ég%gh%TOA 00:33:57 6'47"/km
84 120 Begofia Gomez De La Cueva Femenino 42 ég%gh%TOA 00:33:57 6'47"/km
85 204 Vanessa Perez Redondo Femenino 43 ég%gh%TOA 00:34:20 6'52"/km
86 205 Cesar Fernandez Garcia Masculino 42 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:34:22 6'52"/km
87 78 Masculino Senior Masculino 43 ’l/\\/Il?aSs?LII_ILljr;rcf 00:34:33 6'54"/km
88 57 Daniela Hoha Femenino 44 ég%gh%TOA 00:35:00 7'00"/km
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
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223
224
50
52
177
172
14

13

54
28
107
166
146
157
158
165
102
101
170
113

219

Masculino Senior
Femenino Senior
Patricia

Sonia

Jaime

Xena

Elena

Presen

Trini

Jesus

Francisco
Veronica
Femenino Senior
Ana

Femenino Senior
Masculino Senior
Femenino Senior
Laura

Lucia

Femenino Senior
Masculino Senior

Aitana

Picén Lépez
Garcia Tabernero
Aravena Vergara
Newton-mason
Trabanco Rubiales
Perez

Escriva Garcia
Cordoba Abad
Aguado Teruel

Aguado Teruel

Espada Samaniego

Pardo Gonzalez

Sanchez Pardo

Rojas De La Orden

Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino

Femenino
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44
45
46
47
45
48
49
50
51
46
47
52
53
54
55
48
56
57
58
59
49
60

ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino
ABSOLUTA
Masculino
ABSOLUTA
Femenino

00:35:20
00:35:20
00:35:26
00:35:26
00:35:44
00:36:16
00:36:32
00:36:32
00:38:28
00:39:39
00:42:57
00:42:58
00:47:45
00:47:46
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:58:14
00:58:15
00:59:28
01:02:07

01:04:43
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7'04"/km
7'04"/km
7'05"/km
7'05"/km
7'08"/km
7'15"/km
7'18"/km
7'18"/km
7'41"/km
7'55"/km
8'35"/km
8'35"/km
9'33"/km
9'33"/km
9'33"/km
9'33"/km
9'33"/km
11'38"/km
11'39"/km
11'53"/km
12'25"/km

12'56"/km




